Datenblatt

sw

Eigenschaften

Prestabo LF-Ubergangsstiick
mit SC-Contur

labs-frei

- Pressanschluss, R-Gewinde
Ausstattung

Dichtelement EPDM, Mehrkant
Modell 1111LF

Artikel 714 994

VdS-Zulassung
RohrauBendurchmesser
AuBengewinde kegelig
Z-MaB

Lénge

Schlusselweite

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

VdS

SW

faBc27c826896e94b2b3613b2879db9da2da5cee

v
22
34
26 mm
49 mm
27 mm
63,59
95,631 cm?®

Stahl unlegiert, verzinkt
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